Position

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Rehabilitation Spec Case
Manager

Rehabilitation Spec Case
Manager

Rehabilitation Management

Spec

Rehabilitation Management

Spec
Part-Time/Short-Term

Rehabilitation Management

Spec
Mental Health Clinician |

Rehabilitation Spec Case
Manager

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Eileen Whelan

Eileen Whelan

Eileen Whelan

Eileen Whelan

Eileen Whelan

Eileen Whelan

Eileen Whelan

Eileen Whelan

Eileen Whelan

Total Wages

$63,608

$43,757

$39,636

$35,341

$22,607

$18,693

$18,626

$6,204

$4,633

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,960

$23,063

$22,674

$20,676

$11,694

$0

$11,174

$2,222

$3,529



