Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mental Health Clinician III		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$63,608	\$23,960
Rehabilitation Spec Case Manager		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$43,757	\$23,063
Rehabilitation Spec Case Manager		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$39,636	\$22,674
Rehabilitation Management Spec		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$35,341	\$20,676
Rehabilitation Management Spec		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$22,607	\$11,694
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$18,693	\$0
Rehabilitation Management Spec		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$18,626	\$11,174
Mental Health Clinician I		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$6,204	\$2,222
Rehabilitation Spec Case Manager		Tulare County Office of Education	Eileen Whelan	\$4,633	\$3,529